Izborni predmet: Farmaceutski marketing i komunikacija

Ponedjeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Cetvrtak

Petak

Vrijeme

16.12.2024

17.12.2024

18.12.2024

19.12.2024

08:00-08:45

08:50-09:35

09:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15

20.12.2024




